exe Division of Con dions Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H13000128994 3))) H1 30001 289943 ABC4 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383. From: Account Name : CORPORATE ACCESS, INC. Account Number : FCA00000011 Phone : (850)222-2666 Fax Number : (850)222-1666 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** 3 Email Address: FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION TRI COMMUNITY CHAPLAIN CLUB, INC. Certificate of Status Û Certified Copy 0 Page Count 04 \$70.00 Estimated Charge Ş H 1: 02 m Corporate Filing Menu **Electronic Filing Menu** Help

(((H13000128994 3)))

(((H13000128994 3)))

, 1

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

New York 3, 38-3695776		
(State or country under the law of which it is in		la)
MARCH 14, 1916	5. Perpetual (Duration: Year corp. will cause to exist or "perpetual")	
(Date of Incorporation)		
	Standing See sections 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S. to de	termine penalty Nability
046 Dixon Blvd Suite 124 C		
	(Puncipal office address)	
MAR Divers Divel Culta 424 Ca	ANA E) 99000	
	nda. Fl Jzyzz	
046 Dixon Blvd Suite 124 Co	(Curtent mailing address)	
eligious organization	(Current mailing address)	TAL
eligious organization		TALLA
eligious organization urpose(s) of corporation authorized in house siz	(Current mailing address)	TALL AHA
eligious organization urpose(8) of corporation authorized in home siz zone and <u>street address</u> of Florida registrate	(Current mailing address)	TALLAHASS
eligious organization urpose(8) of corporation authorized in home siz zone and <u>street address</u> of Florida registrate	(Current mailing address)	JUN - 7 CRE TARY AHASSEE
eligious organization upose(a) of corporation authorized in home size auno and <u>street address</u> of Florida registrate Narma: Kevin Walker	(Current mailing address) ate or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) d agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	JUN - 7 PH CRETARY OF AHASSEE FL
eligious organization urpose(8) of corporation authorized in home siz zone and <u>street address</u> of Florida registrate	(Current mailing address) ate or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) d agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	JUN - 7 PH CRETARY OF AHASSEE FL
eligious organization mpose(a) of corporation sutherized in home size atree and <u>street address</u> of Florida registere Name: <u>Kevin Walker</u>	(Current mailing address) ate or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) d agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	JUN - 7 CRE TARY AHASSEE

Having heen numed as registered agent and to accept survice of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Poppential stears organical

11. Attached is a certificate of existence daly anthenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

(((H13000128994 3))) 12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors	
A. DIRECTORS	
Chairmen: Kevin L. Walker Sr.	13 JUN -7 PM 1:15
Address: 1050 North Fiske Blvd # 402	SEGRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEF FLORIDA
Cocoa, FL 32922	CL ORIDA
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director, Tonya Holloway	
Address: 39 Benjoe Drive	
Amityville, NY 11701	
Director: Patricia Pinnock	
Address: 1111 Dixon Blvd	
Cocoa Florida 32922	
B. OFFICERS	
President: Kovin L. Walker Sr.	
Address: 1050 North Fiske Blvd # 402	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Cocoa, FL 32922	
Vice President: Tonya Holloway	
Address: 39 Benjoe Drive	
Amityville, NY 11701	
Secretary Patricia Pinnock	
Address: 1111 Dixon Blvd, Cocoa Florida 32922	
Tressurer: Kevin L. Walker Jr.	
Address: 342 Bainbridge Street #2A Brooklyn, New York	11233
NOTE: Hoccessary you may arrive on addition to the application listing addit	
Wevin L. Walker Sr., President	ma approximp
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing a	oplication)

(((HI3000128994 3)))

Additional Directors for

13 JUN -7 PM 1:15 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Tri Community Chaplain Club Inc.

Kevin L. Walker Jr.- Director - 342 Bainbridge Street #2A Brooklyn, New York 11233

Isaac Jenkins - Director - 91 Big Road Beafort, SC 29906

.

(((H13000128994 3)))

State of New York Department of State } ss:

FILED

13 JUN -7 PM 1:15

SECRETARY UF STALL I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation MARGE EQM/UNTRY CHAPLAIN CLUB, INC. was filed on 03/14/1916, under the name of KINGSTON SOCIAL CLUB, INC., as a Not-for-Profit Corporation and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

A Certificate of Amendment KINGSTON SOCIAL CLUB, INC., changing its name to TRI COMMUNITY CHAPLAIN CLUB, INC., was filed 06/05/2013.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 05th day of June two thousand and thirteen.

Daniel Shapiro Special Deputy Secretary of State

201306060338 * 30